NO.

75

137

229

HIGH STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY

10

53-64
68-72

7-17
20-66
70-73

LAYOUT | NO.
48-49
78 1

CALC. BOOK

PAGES
16-17
26-29
40-48

E:\Shared\FIELD BX

DEDHAM ( 1 OF 2 )

DESCRIPTICN
Haven St - Westw. Line
Restkng. @ " "

" " " "
Surv new court/Hse. lot
cor. { River Pl1l. ) '
X-Seacts
Det/Sects @ High,Court
& Ames Sts.

Surv b.1l./Conn. w/M.G.S
Detail
Stkng lot @ Tel. bldg.

QOK INCEX\DEDHAM HIGH ST.-1




NO.
459

644
645
265
669

HIGH STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
6-55
2-95

12-20

33-111
68

LAYOUT

HS.BK.

DEDHAM ( 2 OF 2 )

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
P.L. Surv Brookdale Cem
Trav. / Det. ( 08, 09 )
32 23-37 " " ( 09, 10 )
Loc's/Inv's ( 09, 10 )
Look for| Dist.Ct.bnds. 08/2017

Police Station

HS. BK. 32 PG. 37

HS.BK. 20 PG. 62-80

0: \ENGINEERING\SCANS\ENGINEERING DEPT RECORDS\COUNTY FIELDBOOK INDEX -

EXCEL\DEDHAM HIGH ST. - 2.xls



	DEDHAM HIGH ST. - 2.pdf
	Sheet1

	High Street   FB 2.pdf
	Sheet1


