HIGH STREET

DEDHAM (1 OF 2)

FIELD BOOK		CALC. BOOK			
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
2		48-49	1	16-17	Haven St - Westw. Line
		78	1	26-29	Restkng. @ " "
			1	40-48	ET 20 7T 90
75	10				Surv new court/Hse. lot
					cor. (River Pl.)
137	53-64		:		X-Sects
	68-72				Det/Sects @ High, Court
					& Ames Sts.
229	7-17	1			Surv b.1./Conn. w/M.G.S
	20-66	·			Detail
	70-73	Z:\Shared\	FIELD BO	OOK INDEX\DEDHAM	Stkng lot @ Tel. bldg.

FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK		
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
459	6-55				P.L. Surv Brookdale Cem
644	2-95				Trav. / Det. (08, 09)
645	12-20	HS.BK.	32	23-37	" " (09, 10)
265	33-111				Loc's/Inv's (09, 10)
669	68			Look for	Dist.Ct.bnds. 08/2017
					Police Station
					HS. BK. 32 PG. 37
					HS.BK. 20 PG. 62-80